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Kendal Elektrik, which started its activities in the electrical materials sector in 1998, continues its production in an area of 
22.000 square meters with 230 employees. Kendal Elektrik, which has achieved many firsts in the sector, is entirely 
Turkish-owned and produces its products at world standards and on automation-based machine parks.

Kendal Elektrik, following the technological developments meticulously, carries out the mold productions that give life to 
the products within its own structure. In this way, metal molds reach real product forms in the injection production area 
and take the first step in becoming a complete product. Kendal Electric, which sees it as a mission to spread robot 
technology to all processes of production and integrate it with each other with an understanding of error-free and high 
quality production, continues to increase its investments in accordance with the expectations of the sector and customer, 
with a total automation area of approximately 22.000 square meters.

Kendal Elektrik, a 100% domestic brand, is working to give back to these lands what it has taken from these lands.

It produces in many fields such as led panel, led spot, led flood light , together with Led Bulb , which is the main artery of 
the sector , and enjoys the privilege of offering many product groups that customers need in the market under one roof.

Kendal Elektrik has been increasing its capacity every year with its steadily growing product range and related investments 
and adding strength to its strength in the market.

Kendal Elektrik is the market leader in the domestically produced led bulb industry with its LED bulb production capacity 
and prevalence . Drawing attention to the needs of customers with products produced for Kendal Power LED bulbs in eye 
fatigue 4,000 LEDs also produces panel and bulb.

The choice of professionals; Increasing the range of TSE standard products day by day, Kendal Elektrik designs and 
implements many product groups needed by the sector in coordination with its R&D center with a competitive approach. 
TSE certified products in this group are subjected to tests in our accredited laboratory and offered to the market in a 100% 
safe manner. With the automation team established within the body of ARGE in 2013, it has reshaped not only the 
product but also the automation-based production processes . Together with our TSE certificates, it makes great efforts to 
spread the innovation- based change culture within the institution.

Kendal Elektrik aims to be among the top 10 companies in terms of turnover in the Asian, European and 
African markets and to be the leader in the domestic market.

With more than 20 years of experience and 100% Turkish capital, Kendal Elektrik is rapidly approaching its goal of 
becoming a world brand with the investments it has made and will make.
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Operational Excellence: Ready for Tomorrow,
Today
Transformation...It is not just about making a company better today; it is about building the bridge that carries it into the
future. At Kendal Elektrik, we are reshaping our 30 years of experience with this understanding. Our OPEX (Operational
Excellence) process is designed not only to optimize our operations but also to ensure our steady progress toward global
leadership in the next-generation lighting industry.

Traditional approaches may be sufficient to meet today’s needs. However, Kendal Elektrik aims to set the standards of
the future today and add value to our business partners through continuous improvement. Our OPEX transformation is a
tangible reflection of this vision.

OPEX: The Strategy That Shapes the Future

OPEX is not just an operational improvement process; it is also a leadership strategy. This process unites the entire
organization under one common goal: Making excellence the standard.

Digitalization and Smart Business Models
At Kendal Elektrik, we are not just digitalizing our processes; we are making every operational step smarter, faster, and
more flexible. By leveraging advanced technologies and big data analytics across all areas—from product lifecycle
management to logistics—we are redefining our performance.

Energy Efficiency and Environmental Responsibility
The future depends on sustainability. With this awareness, we strive to be an industry leader in energy management. We
develop eco-friendly, high-efficiency lighting solutions to achieve more with less energy, benefiting both our customers
and the planet.

Strong Business Partnerships
Competition in the business world does not mean excluding collaboration. Our OPEX process aims to strengthen strategic
partnerships with our customers and stakeholders, creating long-term value and enhancing our global competitiveness.

Building the Future Today!

Our OPEX transformation is not just a tool to reinforce our current success but a process that defines the leadership
standards of tomorrow. We see ourselves not merely as a lighting solutions provider but as an industry leader shaped by
innovation and excellence. This approach creates value that touches everyone—from our employees and customers to
our suppliers and society.

At Kendal Elektrik, we move forward with visionary leadership and a commitment to continuous development. Our goal
is not just to illuminate today but to light the way for the future.

We are Strong Together:
to Perfection at Every Step...
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Led Panels
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SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

RECESSED SLIM LED PANEL

Item Code

KDL404

KDL400

KDL405

KDL401

KDL402

KDL403

KDL407

3W

6W

9W

12W

W
watt

15W

18W

24W

180

510

630

900

lumen

1200

1440

1920

100

100

60

40

box qty

40

30

20

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

RECESSED BLACK BODY SLIM LED PANEL

Item Code

KDL404B

KDL400B

KDL405B

KDL401B

KDL402B

KDL403B

KDL407B

3W

6W

9W

12W

W
watt

15W

18W

24W

180

510

630

900

lumen

1200

1440

1920

100

100

60

40

box qty

40

30

20

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

ALUMINIUM
BODY

ALUMINIUM
BODY

LED PANELS

S
I

Z
E

S

KDL404 KDL400 KDL405 KDL401 KDL402 KDL403 KDL407

S
I

Z
E

S

KDL404B KDL400B KDL405B KDL401B KDL402B KDL403B KDL407B



LED PANELS
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SLIM SQUARE LED PANEL

Item Code

KDL410

KDL411

KDL412

KDL413

KDL409

KDL424

3W

6W

12W

15W

W
watt

18W

24W

255

510

900

1200

lumen

1440

1920

100

100

40

40

box qty

40

20

SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

SATIN BODY SLIM LED PANELS

Item Code

KDL404S

KDL400S

KDL401S

KDL402S

KDL403S

3W

6W

12W

15W

W
watt

18W

255

510

900

1200

lumen

1440

100

100

40

40

box qty

30

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

ALUMINIUM
BODY

ALUMINIUM
BODY

S
I

Z
E

S
KDL404S KDL400S KDL401S KDL402S KDL403S
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SURFACE MOUNTED ROUND LED PANEL

SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

3000K 4000K 6500K

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

20000220-240V

SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

3000K 4000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

Saat
Hours

KDL430/430B KDL431/431B KDL432/432B KDL433/433B

SURFACE MOUNTED SQUARE LED PANEL

Item Code

KDL430

KDL431

KDL432

KDL433

6W

12W

18W

24W

W
watt

510 White Body

840 White Body

1350 White Body

1450 White Body

lumen

100

40

40

20

box qty

KDL430B

KDL431B

KDL432B

KDL433B

6W

12W

18W

24W

510 Black Body

840 Black Body

1350 Black Body

1450 Black Body

100

40

40

20

description

Item Code

KDL420

KDL421

KDL422

KDL423

6W

12W

18W

24W

W
watt

510 White Body

840 White Body

1350 White Body

1450 White Body

lumen

100

40

40

20

box qty

KDL420B

KDL421B

KDL422B

KDL423B

6W

12W

18W

24W

510 Black Body

840 Black Body

1350 Black Body

1450 Black Body

100

40

40

20

KDL550 20W 2100 With Sensor 20

description

W
ITH

 SENSOR

DAY and NIGHT
MODE

KDL550

16 cm 21 cm

21
 c

m

2.5 cm
2.5 cm

2.5 cm
2.5 cm

16
 c

m

LED PANELS

ALUMINIUM
BODY

ALUMINIUM
BODY

PLASTIC
BODY

S
I

Z
E

S

KDL420/420B KDL421/421B KDL422/422B KDL423/423B KDL550

Ø: 22 cmØ: 30 cmØ: 22,5 cmØ: 18 cmØ: 12 cm

2,5 cm
2,5 cm

2,5 cm
2,5 cm
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SMD 2835 Led Chip

PS LGP 3 mm

3000K 4000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

DOUBLE COLOR LED PANELS WITH 3 FUNCTIONS

ALUMINIUM
BODY

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

ADJUSTABLE

Metal Body

SMD 2835 Led Chip

SLIM BACKLIGHT LED PANELS WITH FRAME

3000K 4000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S
Item Code

KDL485

KDL486

KDL487

KDL488

6W

8W

15W

20W

W
watt

360 100

480 60

900 40

1350 40

lumen box qty

KDL485

Ø100mm

20mm

KDL486

Ø115mm

20mm

KDL487

Ø175mm

20mm

KDL488

Ø230mm

20mm

ADJUSTABLE

KDL560 KDL561
20000 Saat

Hours220-240V

Ø220 mm

30 mm

Ø285 mm

30 mm

SLIM BACKLIGHT LED SURFACE PANELS WITH FRAME

6500K S
I

Z
E

S

Item Code

KDL560

KDL561

40W

55W

W
watt

4350 40

6600 40

lumen box qty

NEW

Double Color
3 Funct�on

Blue �n 
N�ght Mode

Blue �n 
N�ght Mode

DOWNLIGHT SURFACE

Item Code

KDL440

KDL441

KDL442

KDL443

4W+3W

6W+4W

12W+6W

20W+6W

W
watt

580

850

1300

2020

lumen

50

30

20

20

box qty

KDL444

KDL445

12W+4W

18W+6W

1800

2200

20

20

SURFACE
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20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

ADJUSTABLE SLIM BACKLIGHT FRAMELESS PANEL

Plastic Body

SMD 2835 Led Chip

3000K 4000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

Item Code

KDL540

KDL541

24W

36W

W
watt

2040 40

2880 40

lumen box qty

ADJUSTABLE

KDL540

Ø170mm

20mm

KDL541

Ø220mm

20mm

Metal Body
Polycarbonate Diffuser
SMD 2835 Led Chip

SLIM CRYSTAL BACKLIGHT FRAMELESS PANEL

3000K 4000K 6500K

ADJUSTABLE
S

I
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

KDL510

KDL511

24W

36W

W
watt

2400 40

3600 40

lumen box qty

KDL510

Ø170mm

20mm

KDL511

Ø220mm

20mm

LED PANELS

Metal Body

SMD 2835 Led Chip

SLIM BACKLIGHT LED PANELS WITH FRAME

3000K 4000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

ADJUSTABLE

HIGH
LUMEN

Item Code

KDL465

KDL466

KDL467

KDL468

9W

18W

24W

36W

W
watt

765 100

1530 40

2040 40

2880 40

lumen box qty

KDL465

Ø85mm

20mm

KDL466

Ø120mm

20mm

KDL467

Ø170mm

20mm

KDL468

Ø220mm

20mm

HIGH
LUMEN
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DOB

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

SURFACE BACKLIGHT PANELS

Item Code

KDL061

KDL062

KDL063

KDL081

12W

18W

24W

12W

W
watt

760 Round

1120 Round

1865 Round

760 Square

lumen

60

60

40

60

box qty

KDL082

KDL083

18W

24W

1150 Square

1880 Square

60

40

description

KDL061

Ø170mm

25
m

m
KDL062

Ø220mm

25
m

m

KDL063

Ø295mm

25
m

m

KDL081

170mm

17
0m

m

25mm

KDL082

220mm

22
0m

m

25mm

KDL083

295mm

29
5m

m

25mm

PVC Body
Metal Base

DOWNLIGHT ROUND and SQUARE BACKLIGHT PANELS

KDL050

Ø120mm

20
 m

m

KDL052

Ø170mm

20
 m

m

KDL053

Ø220mm

20
 m

m

KDL054

Ø295mm

20
 m

m

DOB

Item Code

KDL050

KDL052

KDL053

KDL054

100

60

60

40

box qty

KDL055

KDL057

KDL058

KDL059

6W

12W

18W

24W

W
watt

6W

12W

18W

24W

100

60

60

330

760

1140

1840

lumen

345

795

1190

1900 40

3000K 6500K S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours

220-240V

KDL055

120mm

12
0m

m

25mm

KDL057

170mm

17
0m

m

25mm

KDL058

220mm

22
0m

m

25mm

KDL059

295mm

29
5m

m

25mm
PVC Body
Metal Base
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SLIM BACKLIGHT DOWNLIGHT PANELS

S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

20000220-240V

PS LGP 2 mm

SMD 4014 Led Chip

30X60 and 30X120 LED PANELS

S
I

Z
E

S

Saat
Hours

3000K 4000K 6500K

Item Code

GDL415

GDL425

25W

40W

W
watt

2300

4000

lumen

20

10

box qty

PS LGP 2 mm

SMD 4014 Led Chip

Item Code

GDL418

GDL419

GDL414

40W

48W

25W

W
watt

3000

3600

2300

lumen

60x60 10

60x60 10

30x30 20

description

KDL414 25W 2300 30x30 10

box qty

GDL415
Backlight 30x60

KDL414
Backlight30x30 GDL414

Backlight30x30

GDL425
Backlight 30x120

SMD 2835 with Lens

GDL418 - GDL419
Backlight60x60

TISURFACE

WITH LED

59,5 cm

59
,5

 cm

3,5 cm

BACKLIGHT LED SURFACE PANEL

6500K S
I

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

GDL420 60W

W
watt

3200 10

lumen box qty

NEW

DOWNLIGHT

WITH LED
60x60

30x30

FRAME
CLIPIN
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SLIM BACKLIGHT PANEL w�th ENEC ve TSE CERTIFICATES

S
I

Z
E

S

50000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 4000K 6500K

ENEC DRIVER

Metal Body

09 PF

60x60

30x30

30x60

SURFACE SLIM BACKLIGHT PANEL FRAME and KITS

1 mm Sheet Metal

Su�table for Backl�ght Panels.
30x120 Clip-in Frame

60x60 Cl�p-�n Frame

HANO13B 60x60  ( Disassembled ) 60

HAN016 30x30 (Disassembled ) 120

Item Code
box qtydescription

HAN022 30x120 ( Disassembled ) 20

HAN019 Joining Device 30

HAN013E Panel Hanger 50

HAN013C 60x60 Clip-in Body 30

HAN013D 60x60 Drywall Body 50

HAN013B

60x60 Drywall
HAN013D

HAN022

60X60 SLIM COMPACT PANEL

50000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

KDL4142 36W

W
watt

4000

lumen

3000K 4000K 6500K

HAN013E

1 Mt.

HAN019

Item Code

KDL4140

KDL4140

KDL4140

40W

25W

30W

W
watt

4000

2500

3000

lumen

60x60 10

30x30 20

30x60 20

description box qty

COMPACT DRIVER
FEATURE

S
I

Z
E

S

2.50 cm

59,5 cm

59
,5

 cm

10

SUITABLE FOR
LOW CEILINGS

2.5cm
DEPTH

60x60 Clip-in Body
HAN013C

HIGH
LUMEN

HIGH
LUMEN
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LED BULBS (IC DRIVER)

Item Code

KES120 A55 5W

KES126 A60 8W

KES122 A60 10W

KES123 A60 12W

body
W

watt

500

600

820

1150

lumen

12
,3

 cm

6 cm

KES123

11
,7

 cm

6 cm

KES122
KES126

10
,5

 cm

6 cm

KES120

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 4000K 6500K

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

E27

LED BULBS (LINEAR) 

Item Code

KES170 9.5W

KES171 12W

KES172 15W

KES173

A60

A60

A60

A70 18W

body
W

watt

700

800

1050

1150

lumen

12
,9

 cm

6,6 cm

KES172

13
,8

 cm

7,1 cm

KES173

11
,2

 cm

6 cm

KES171

10
,5

 cm

6 cm

KES170

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

LED BULBS (DOB)

Item Code
body

W
watt lumen

KES181 9W

KES185 12W

810

1050

KES182 14W

A60

A60

A60 1260

KES181

10
,8

 cm

6 cm

KES185
12

,3
 cm

6 cm

KES182

12
,3

 cm

6 cm
SI

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

3000K 4000K 6500K

3000K 4000K 6500K

E27

LED BULBS



LED T BULBS

LED BULBS

Item Code

KES130 T80 20W

KES131 T100 30W

KES132 T120 40W

KES133 T140 50W

body
W

watt

1800

2700

3600

4500

lumen box qty

KES134 T160 60W 5400

100

100

50

40

40

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240VE27

3000K 4000K 6500K

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr12

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

KES133

24
,2

 cm

13,5 cm

KES131

18
 cm

10 cm

14
,3

 cm

8 cm

KES130 KES132

21
,5

 cm

11,5 cm

KES134

26
 cm

15 cm

LED T BULBS

Item Code

GES230 T80 20W

GES231 T80 30W

GES232 T100 40W

GES233 T115 50W

body
W

watt

1800

2700

3600

4500

lumen box qty

100

100

50

40

GES234 T135 60W 5400 40

3000K 6500K

GES233

24
,2

 cm

13,5 cm

GES231

18
 cm

10 cm

14
,3

 cm

8 cm

GES230 GES232

21
,5

 cm

11,5 cm

GES234
26

 cm

15 cm

SI
Z

E
S

GES243

14
,4

 cm

12,5 cm

GES241

12
,5

 cm

10 cm

10
,0

 cm

8 cm

GES240 GES242

13
,7

 cm

11,5 cm

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240VE27

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

LED CRYSTAL T BULBS

Item Code

GES240 T80 20W

GES241 T100 30W

GES242 T120 40W

GES243 T140 50W

body
W

watt

1800

2700

3600

4500

lumen box qty

100

100

100

50

GES244 T160 60W 5400 50

3000K 6500K

20000 Saat
Hours220-240VE27



LED BULBS

LED CANDLE BULBS

3000K 4000K 6500K

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Item Code W
watt lumen

KES209 8W

KES183(DOB) 5W

KES184(DOB) 7W

720

500

700

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E14

10
,5

 cm

3,5 cm

LED TAILED BULBS

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr13

LED BALL BULBS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Item Code

KES206 5W

KES210 7W

W
watt

450

595

lumen

Double-ended Powered

Ballast Function

Single-ended Powered Glass

LED TUBE & LED TUBE with RADAR SENSOR

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50T8

3000K 4000K 6500K

3000K 4000K 6500K

3000K 4000K 6500K
SI

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E14

13
 cm

3,5 cm

7,
5 

cm

4 cm

7,
5 

cm

4 cm

60 cm

KFL118 KFL118C
120 cm

KFL136 KFL136C KFL136SE

150 cm

KFL146C

Item Code

KES207 5W

W
watt

350 E27 A45

lumen

KES208 5W 450 E14 P45

base description

KES208 KES207

Item Code

KFL118 10W

KFL136 20W

KFL136SE 20W

KFL118C 9W

body
W

watt

900

1800

1800

900

lumen

KFL136C 18W

KFL146C

PC Plastic

PC Plastic

PC Plastic

Glass

Glass

Glass 24W

1800

2500

W

ITH
 SENSO

R



LED BULBS
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LED SPOT BULB

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

KES046B
KES047B

5,
1 

cm

5 cm

KES046
KES047

5,
5 

cm

5 cm

Item Code

KES046B 5W

KES047B 7W

KES046 5W

KES047 7W

W
watt

450

630

450

630

lumen base

G5.3

G5.3

GU10

GU10

LED SPOT BULB WITH LENS

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

5,
1 

cm

5 cm

KES048B
KES049B
(LENSLİ)

5,
5 

cm

5 cm

KES048
KES049
KES049R
KES049D
(LENSLİ)

100

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

100

WIRED LED SPOT BULB (WITH LENS)
Item Code

KES054 5W

W
watt

450

lumen

2200K 3000K 6500K

Item Code

KES048B 5W

KES049B 7W

KES048 5W

KES049 7W

W
watt

450

630

450

630

lumen base

G5.3

G5.3

GU10

GU10

KES049D(DİM) 7W 630 GU10

KES049R 7W 630 GU10COLORS

MONTAGE WITHOUT BASE

5 cm

4,
6 

cm



LED BULBS

RGB LED BULB
Item Code

KES300 9W

W
watt

720

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

Aluminium
IC DRIVER

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

11
,7

 cm

6 cm

RGB

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr15

LED RGB SMART BULB

Item Code

KES301 9W

KES302 12W

W
watt

850

1050

lumen

Item Code

KES094 9W

W
watt

800

lumen
SI

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

11
.8

 c
m

6 cm

KES302

10
 c

m

6 cm

KES301

KENDAL SMART ALEXA SMARTGOOGLE HOME TUYA SMART

RGB

12 - 48 V LED BULBS

Item Code W
watt lumen

KES224 9W(24V) 810

KES222 9W(12-48V) 810

3000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours12-48V100E27

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

10
,7

 cm

6 cm

LED RADAR SENSOR BULB

6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

Aluminium

Heat Isolation

Cooling System

13
 cm

6 cm

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L



LED BULBS
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20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

LED UFO BULBS

3000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

E27

86
 m

m

185 mm

KES402

86
 m

m

220mm

KES403

86
 m

m

155 mm

KES401

86
 m

m

120 mm

KES400

1700K

LED FLAME BULB

Item Code

KES460 5W

W
watt

300

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

3MOODS

15
,2

 cm

6 cm

6500K

RECHARGEABLE LED BULBS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V KES077

18
4 

m
m

94 mm

KES076

15
8 

m
m

78 mm

KES075

14
8 

m
m

70 mm

E27

Item Code

KES400 20W

KES401 26W

W
watt

1800

2200

lumen

100

80

box qty

KES402 36W 2800 40

KES403 45W 3400 40

NEW

Charge
4 Hour Work�ng
T�me

Item Code

KES075 9W

KES076 12W

W
watt

700

900

lumen

KES077 16W 1120

50

50

50

1 Battery 1200mAh

2 Battery 2400mAh

3 Battery 3600mAh

battery box qty



LED RUSTIC BULBS
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2700K 6500K

LED FILAMENT BULB ( G45 )

Item Code

KES497 4W

W
watt

470

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

2700K 6500K

LED FILAMENT BULBS (A60)

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

10
,6

 cm

6 cm

7,
5 

cm

4,5 cm

LED FILAMENT CANDLE BULBS

Item Code

KES498 4W

W
watt

400

lumen

KES499 4W 400

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E14

IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

TAILED 2700K 6500K

11
,5

 cm

3,5 cm

10
 cm

3,5 cm

KES499KES498

LED FILAMENT CANDLE BULBS

Item Code

KES600 4W

W
watt

440

lumen

KES601 4W 430

KES610 4W 440

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E14

IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

TAILED

2700K 6500K

11
,5

 cm

3,5 cm

10
 cm

3,5 cm

KES601 KES610KES600

Item Code

KES501 6W

W
watt

600

lumen

KES502 8W 820

KES620 4W 440

KES621 6W 540

DIMMER

DIMMER



LED RUSTIC BULBS
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LED FILAMENT BULB ( G45 )

Item Code

KES602 4W

W
watt

430

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

IC DRIVER

RUSTIC 

2700K

2700K 6500K

LED FILAMENT BULBS ( ST64 )

Item Code

KES505 6W

W
watt

680

lumen

KES515 8W 820

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

7,
5 

cm

4,5 cm

2700K

LED FILAMENT BULBS ( A60 )

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

IC DRIVER

RUSTIC

10
,6

 cm

6 cm

14
,5

 cm
6,4 cm

2700K 6500K

LED FILAMENT BULB ( G95 )

Item Code

KES506 6W

W
watt

660

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50E27

IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

14
 cm

9 cm

Item Code

KES603 6W

W
watt

600

lumen

KES604 8W 800

KES630 4W 440

KES631 6W 540

DIMMER

DIMMER
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LED FILAMENT BULB ( G125 )

Item Code

KES507 8W

W
watt

800

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50E27IC DRIVER

TRANSPARENT GLASS

2700K 6500K

2700K

LED FILAMENT BULBS (G95 )

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50E27

RUSTIC

G95

IC DRIVER

17
 cm

12,5 cm

2700K

LED FILAMENT BULBS ( ST64 )

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100E27

RUSTIC

ST64

IC DRIVER

14
,5

 cm

6,4 cm

14
 cm

9 cm

RUSTIC

G125

IC DRIVER

LED FILAMENT BULBS ( G125 )

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50E27

2700K

17
 cm

12,5 cm

Item Code

KES616 4W

W
watt

440

lumen

KES605 6W 540

KES615 8W 800

KES632 6W 540DIMMER

Item Code

KES617 4W

W
watt

440

lumen

KES606 6W 540

KES633 6W 660DIMMER

Item Code

KES607 8W

W
watt

800

lumen

KES634 8W 800DIMMER

LED RUSTIC BULBS



LED BULBS
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Heat Isolation

Cooling System

Aluminium

IC DRIVER

COLORFUL LED BULBS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240VE27

11
,2

 cm

6 cm

RENKLER

7 
cm

4,5 cm

STICK BULBS

Item Code

KES191

KES192

KES193

KES194

420

630

490

700

lumen

KES195

6W

9W

7W

10W

W
watt

12W 840

E14

E14

E27

E27

E27

base

3000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

KES193
KES194

10
8 

m
m

32 mm

KES195

11
6 

m
m

37 mm

10
8 

m
m

32 mm

KES191
KES192100

Item Code

KES119 5W

W
watt

420 100

lumen

KNL380 1.5W Night Bulb 200

box qty

KNL380KES119

3000K 6500K

LED FAN and BALL BULB

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V50E27

24
 cm

12
 cm

8.5 cm  Ø11 cm

15
,5

 cm

12,5 cm

KES475

KES471

KES477

Item Code

KES471 45W

W
watt

3500

lumen

KES477 36W 4200

KES475 30W 3000

KES475 KES471 KES477

NEW
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LED BULBS

LED BULB WITH HEATER

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours85-265V20E27

H

EATER WITH FAN ARTICULATED

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR 
FUNCTIONS 22 cm

24,5 cm

Irem Code

KES476 180020W 600W

lumen
W

light power
W

heater power

LED BULB WITH FAN

Item Code

KES472 30W

W
watt

2700

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours85-265V20E27 25 cm

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR 
FUNCTIONS

ARTICULATED WITH FAN

HIDDEN FAN LED BULB

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours165-265V20E27

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR 
FUNCTIONS

3 FANS

LED BULB WITH CEILING FAN
Item Code

KES473 40W

W
watt

3600

lumen

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours85-265V20E27 52 cm

17.5 cm

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR 
FUNCTIONS

6-FANS

Item Code

KES478 40W

W
watt

3600

lumen

NEW

SECRET FANS

20 cm

18 cm



LED CAPSULE BULBS
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G9 BASE LED BULBS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

3000K 6500K

G9

55
 m

m

16 mm

KES010 KES110

46
 m

m

16 mm

KES0161000

55
 m

m

16 mm
KES010
KES016

KES110

Item Code W
watt lumen box qty

KES010 2W 200 100

KES016 5W 270 100

KES110 3W 200

COB Led

COB Led

SMD Led 100

DIMMER

description

G4 BASE LED BULBS

KES112 KES104 KES001 KES022

KES006 KES008

26
 m

m
36

 m
m

10 mm

46
 m

m

16 mm

37
 m

m

11 mm

37
 m

m

11 mm
37

 m
m

11 mm

46
 m

m

16 mm

20000 Saat
Hours

37
 m

m

10 mm

SI
Z

E
S

1000

3000K 6500K

G4 KES112 KES112 KES001 KES022 KES007 KES006 KES008

KES007

1000

3000K 6500K

E14

REFRIGERATOR BULB

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V KES003

53
 m

m

26 mm

53
 m

m

26 mm

KES021

Item Code

KES003 3W

KES021 2.5W

W
watt

200

120

lumen

100

100

box qty

KES021KES003

DIMMER

G9 B SE

Item Code W
watt lumen volt box qty

KES104 2W 160 100

KES001 3W 200

SMD Led

SMD Led 100

DIMMER

KES022 2W 95 100

KES007 2W 90

SMD Led

SMD Led 100

KES008 4W 250

KES112 1.5W 150 100COB Led12v

220v

220v

12v

12v

220v

KES006 2W 90 100220v SMD Led

COB Led 100

description

G4 B SE
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LED BULBS

OUTDOOR E27 5-PIECE BASE SET

Item Code

KES700 5 Base / 5 Meter

description

50E27

OUTDOOR E27 20-PIECE BASE SET

Item Code

KES701 20 Base / 10 Meter

description

20E27

3 FANS

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

SECRET FANS

3000K    4000K   6500K

CCT 3 FUNCTIONS

KES478
HIDDEN WINGED LED BULB

40W

3600Lm

NEW
PRODUCT



LED STRIPS
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Led Strips



220V OUTDOOR LED STRIP
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220V COB NEON LED

100mt

100mt

100mt

220V OUTDOOR LED STRIP

Item Code

KCL060 10W

W
watt colors

700

lumen

100mt

220V NEON LED

40

12V NEON LED

Item Code

KCL013

KCL013

10W

10W

W
watt

300 / 1mt

300 / 1mt

colors lumen

R G B

KCL019 10W 800

1 Roll / 5 Mt.

1 Roll / 25 Mt.

1 Mt.

10 Cm.

50 Cm.

10 Cm.

2.5 Cm.

Measurement: 6x10mm

Each Box Have a 5 pcs. Accessory. ( Power Cable, Connection Kit etc.)

Measurement: 6mm (60 Leds)
Each Box Have a 5 pcs. Accessory. ( Power Cable, Connection Kit etc.)

Measurement: 5x9mm
Each Box Have a 5 pcs. Accessory. ( Power Cable, 
Connection Kit etc.)

SELFADHESIVE

Item Code

KCL050 10W

W
watt colors

800

KCL051 15W 1600

lumen

NEW

120 LEDS

240 LEDS

Measurement: 6x12mm (120Leds)

Measurement: 7x15mm (120 Leds)

RGB Measurement: 10x19mm (72 Leds)
Each Box Have a 5 pcs. Accessory. ( Power Cable, Connection Kit etc.)

Item Code

KCL016

KCL016

10W / 1mt

10W / 1mt

W
watt

300 / 1mt

300 / 1mt

colors lumen

R G B

KCL369
2.20 $

KCL371
5.00 $

Item Code

KCL007

KCL007

6W / 1mt

6W / 1mt

W
watt

250 / 1mt

250 / 1mt

colors lumen

R G BKCL371
5.00 $

KCL372
3.00 $

KCL372
3.00 $

LED STRIPS



500mt

12V INDOOR LED STRIP

Item Code

KCL025 16W

W
watt colors

1500

lumen

1 Roll / 5 Meter 240 LED HIGH LUMEN

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr26

500mt

12V INDOOR LED STRIP

3-CHIP INDOOR LED STRIP 3535
12V Silicone-Free (60 LEDs/1m)1 Roll / 5 Meter

LED STRIPS

500mt

12V INDOOR LED STRIP

Item Code

KCL003 

KCL003 

8W / 1mt

8W / 1mt

W
watt

750 / 1mt

750 / 1mt

colors lumen

KCL003 8W / 1mt 750 / 1mtR G B

3-CHIP INDOOR LED STRIP 3535
12V Silicone-Free (60 LEDs/1m)1 Roll / 5 Meter

500mt

12V INDOOR LED STRIP

1 Roll / 5 Meter

Item Code

KCL018 18W / 1mt 

W
watt

1440 / 1mt 

colors lumen

KCL002 4.8W / 1mt 420 / 1mt

KCL004 4.8W / 1mt 420 / 1mt

12-CHIP OUTDOOR LED STRIP (5630)
12V SILICONE (60 LEDs/1m)

SINGLE-CHIP OUTDOOR LED STRIP (3528)
12V SILICONE (60 LEDs/1m))

SINGLE-CHIP INDOOR LED STRIP (3528)
12V SILICONE-FREE (60 LEDs/1m)

Item Code

KCL005 5W / 1mt

W
watt

750 / 1mt 1000mt

500mt

colors lumen

KCL005 5W / 1mt 750 / 1mtR G B

box qty

500mt

12V INDOOR LED STRIP

1 Roll / 5 Meter

Item Code

KCL022 18W / 1mt 

W
watt colors

1440 / 1mt 

KCL027 12W 1500

lumen

GOLD INDOOR LED STRIP (2835)
12V Silicone-Free (120 LEDs/1m)

120 LED HIGH LUMEN
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500

24V COB LED STRIP

Item Code

KCL120 10W

W
watt

850

colors lumen

300 LED HIGH LUMEN

COB INTERIORS
24V  (300led/1mt) 

1 Roll / 5 Meter

200

LED BAR

KCL020 0,2W/14,4W/1mt 50Lm/Chip

Item Code W
watt colorslumen

LED MODULE

Item Code

KCL030 1,5W/1 Ad.

W
watt colors

50Lm/Chip

lumen

1000

24V LED STRIP WITH LENS

Item Code

KCL014 18W

W
watt colors

1246

lumen

1 Roll / 10 Meter 500mt

LED STRIPS

120LED HIGH LUMEN

INDOOR LED STRIPS (5050)
24V SILICONE-FREE (60 LEDS/1 METER)

24V INDOOR LED STRIP

500mt1 Roll / 5 Meter

R G B

Item Code

KCL112 14W / 1mt 

W
watt

840 / 1mt 

colors lumen

KCL112 14W / 1mt 840 / 1mt 

 HIGH LUMEN



LED STRIPS AND ACCESSORIES

20

MAGIC NEON LED WITH USB

Item Code

KCL041 5W / m

W
watt colors

R G B

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L
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1 / 2 / 3 Meter 
for Led Strips

KLD021 KLD022KLD020

PLUG ADAPTERS

100

SMART LED STRIP

1 Roll / 5 Meter

Item Code

KCL040 12W

W
watt

200

colors lumen

R G B

LED LIGHTED HOSE PLUGS

Item Code

KLD020 1A 10012W

KLD021 2A 10024W

KLD022 5A 10060W

description
W

watt box qty

Item Code

KCL367

KCL368

3528 3 Chip

5050 3 Chip

200

300

box qty

KCL369 250

KCL371

Led Neon Socket

Led RGB Socket 100

KCL372 220V 2835 Socket 100

description

KCL371 KCL372

KCL369
KCL368

1 Roll / 5 Meter - Set

SO
U

ND SENSITIV
E

A
PP

LI
CA

TION SUPPO
RT

FIXING CLIPS

12V 1.5A Adapter
RF Remote Control
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100

200 mm

40
 m

m

58 mmSI
Z

E
S

220-240V

47 mm

 2
0 

m
m

 76 mm

KLD16 KLD50B KLD120B KLD150B KLD200B KLD250B KLD360B

SLIM LED DRIVER

IP20 DC 12V/50-60Hz
Overcurrent Protection
Copper Winding

LED STRIPS AND ACCESSORIES

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V KLD040 KLD041 KLD042 KLD043

ECO ULTRA SLIM LED DRIVER

108 mm
150 mm

170 mm
170 mm

22
 m

m

22
 m

m

53 mm
53 mm

22
 m

m

53 mm

22
 m

m

53 mm

KLD044

170 mm

22
 m

m

53 mm

KLD044

226 mm

22
 m

m

53 mm

KLD045

250 mm

22
 m

m

53 mm

WITH  TERMINAL

Item Code

KLD040 LED Strip Driver60W

KLD041 LED Strip Driver100W

description
W

watt
A

amper

KLD042 LED Strip Driver150W

KLD043 LED Strip Driver200W

KLD044 LED Strip Driver250W

KLD045 LED Strip Driver300W

KLD046 LED Strip Driver400W

5A 200

8,5A 100

12,5A 100

16,5A 100

21A 100

25A 100

33A 100

box qty

NEW

Item Code

KLD16 Slim Led Driver15W

description
W

watt
A

amper

KLD120B Slim Led Driver120W

KLD150B Slim Led Driver150W

KLD200B Slim Led Driver200W

KLD250B Slim Led Driver250W

1,2A

10,1A 

12,5A 

16,7A 

21A

KLD360B Slim Led Driver360W 30A WITH
FAN



LED STRIP DRIVERS
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SI
Z

E
S

220-240V

OUTDOOR LED DRIVER

Item Code

KWLD35 35W

KWLD60 60W

W
watt

A
amper

KWLD120 120W

KWLD150 150W

KWLD200 200W

KWLD300 300W

2,5A 50

5A 40 

8,3A 20

12,5A 20

16,7A 10

25A 10

box qty

KWL35 KWL60 KWL120 KWL150 KWL200 KWL300

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V KLD001 KLD002 KLD004 KLD005 KLD006 KLD007

400 mm

ECO ULTRA SLIM LED DRIVER

Item Code

KLD001 LED Strip Driver60W

KLD002 LED Strip Driver100W

description
W

watt
A

amper

KLD004 LED Strip Driver150W

KLD005 LED Strip Driver200W

KLD011 LED Strip Driver250W

KLD006 LED Strip Driver300W

KLD007 LED Strip Driver400W

5A 200

8,5A 100

12,5A 100

16,5A 100

21A 100

25A 100

33A 100

box qty

WITH  TERMINAL

IP67 DC 12V/50-60Hz
Overcurrent Protection
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100

MINI LED DRIVER

LED STRIP DRIVERS

1 / 2 / 3 Meter 
for Led Strips

Item CodeItem Code

KLD023 12W 1A

KLD024 24W 2A

KLD025 36W 3A

description

24V LED DRIVER

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V100

Item Code

KLD008 5A Led Driver 120W

KLD009 10A Led Driver 240W

description
W

watt

KLD010 15A Led Driver 360W

KLD008

41mm 188 mm

m
m 63

KLD009

68mm 225 mm

m
m 04

KLD010

68mm 225 mm

m
m 04



LED SPOTS
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Led Spots
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100

LED LED SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

KDL109

KDL110

5W

5W

W
watt

350 3 FUNCTIONAL White-Silver

3 FUNCTIONAL Black-Silver

3 FUNCTIONAL White-Gold

3000K-4000K-6500K White-Silver

350

colorslumen

KDL111 5W 350

KDL112 5W 350

3000K-4000K-6500K Black-Silver

3000K-4000K-6500K White-Gold

KDL113 5W 350

KDL114 5W 350

body

70mm

100mm

SMD LED SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 4000K 6500K

Item Code

KLS923 6W

W
watt

425

KLS923B 6W 425

lumen

White

Black 

body

SMD PLASTIC DOWNLIGHT
SI

Z
E

S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 4000K 6500K

Item Code

KDL105 5W

W
watt

450

KDL106 5W 450

lumen

Round

Square

body

DOB
LENSLİ

SMD PLASTIC DOWNLIGHT

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 4000K 6500K

Item Code

KDL107 5W

W
watt

450

KDL108 5W 450

lumen

Round

Square

body

LED SPOTS



LED SPOTS
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SMD DOWNLIGHT SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 6500K

Item Code

KSL243 5W

W
watt

450 Chrome

KSL243 5W 450 White

lumen body

ROTATABLE LED STAR SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

KLS519 3W

W
watt

450 White - Black

lumen

KLS519 5W 450 Satin

KLS518 1W 120 White

body

COB DOWNLIGHT SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

3000K 6500K

Item Code

KSL240 5W

W
watt

450 White

KSL240 5W 450 Chrome

lumen body

Item Code

KSL900 7W

W
watt

650

lumen
CCT DOUBLE COLOR SPOT

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V100

200

RENKLER

KLS518

IN PRODUCT

DIFFERENT
COLOR3

3000K 4200K 6500K

70mm

48
m

m

90mm

3000K 4200K 6500K

DOB
ALUMINIUM

COOLING

DRIVER
ALUMINIUM

COOLING
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ROUND PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA857

KDA858

Black

White

body

GU5.3 GU10
7cm

9.5cm

SQUARE PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA859

KDA860

Black

White

body

GU5.3 GU10
7cm

9.5cm

SQUARE PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA876

KDA877

Black-Chrome

Black-R. Gold

body

GU5.3 GU10
7cm

9.5cm

SQUARE PLASTIC SPOT FITTING (DOUBLE)

SI
Z

E
S

50

Item Code

KDA882

KDA883

Black - Chrome

Black - R. Gold

body

GU5.3 GU10
8cm

17.5cm

DOWLIGHT FITTING



DOWLIGHT FITTING
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SQUARE PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA878

KDA880

Black

White

body

GU5.3 GU10
7cm

9.5cm

7cm

9.5cm

ROUND PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA881

KDA879

White

Black

body

GU5.3 GU10

SQUARE MIRROR SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA820

KDA821

Square

Round

body

GU5.3 GU10

BLACK SQUARE MIRROR SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KDA822

KDA823

Square

Round

body

GU5.3 GU10
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ALUMINIUM SPOT FITTING (DOUBLE)

SI
Z

E
S

Item Code

KDA847 Black

KDA848 Satin-Black

body

KDA849 White

KDA855 White-Black

KDA847

KDA848

KDA855

KDA849
8.5cm

19cm

SQUARE ALUMINIUM SPOT FITTING ( TRIPLE)

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10

Item Code

KDA850 Black 20

KDA851 White 20

body

KDA852 Black-White 20

KDA853 Satin-Black 20

box qty

KDA850 KDA851

KDA852 KDA853
8.5cm

27.5cm

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10

KDA825 KDA828 KDA846 KDA856

ALUMINIUM SPOT FITTING

KDA825 Black

KDA828 White

KDA846 Satin

KDA856 White-Black

Item Code

KDA824 Black

KDA827 White

body

KDA845 Satin

KDA854 White-BlackKDA854KDA827KDA824 KDA845

DOWLIGHT FITTING

100

GU5.3 GU10 50



DOWLIGHT FITTING
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10
0 m

m

75 mm

75 mm

SI
Z

E
S

ROUND and SQUARE SURFACE SPOT FITTING

KDA914 Black-R.Gold

KDA915 Black-Chrome

KDA916 White-R.Gold

KDA917 White-Chrome

Item Code

KDA910 Black-R.Gold

KDA911 Black-Chrome

body

KDA912 White-R.Gold

KDA913 White-Chrome

40

Item Code

KDA861 White-Black

KDA862 Grey-R.Gold

KDA863 Black-R.Gold

KDA864 Black-Chrome

body

SQUARE SURFACE SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10
Iron Body & Plastic Reflector

14
0 m

m

98 mm

98 mm

KDA861 KDA862

KDA863 KDA864

40

Item Code

KDA865 White-R.Gold

KDA866 White-Chrome

KDA867 Black-R.Gold

KDA868 Black-Black

body

ROUND SURFACE SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10

40 GU5.3 GU10

Iron Body & Plastic Reflector

Iron Body & Plastic Reflector

KDA866 KDA865

KDA911

KDA917 KDA916 KDA915 KDA914

KDA910 KDA913 KDA912

KDA867 KDA868

10
0 m

m

98 mm

10
0 m

m

75 mm
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ROUND PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

KDA834 KDA835 KDA836

200

Item Code

KDA834 White-Black

KDA835 White-Gold

KDA836 White-Chrome

body

KDA829 Black-Black

KDA830 Black-White

KDA831 Black-Gold

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10KDA829 KDA830 KDA831

SQUARE PLASTIC SPOT FITTING

KDA841 KDA842 KDA843 KDA844

KDA837 KDA838 KDA839 KDA840

200

Item Code

KDA841 White-White

KDA842 White-Black

KDA843 White-Gold

KDA844 White-Chrome

body

KDA837 Black-White

KDA838 Black-Black

KDA839 Black-Gold

KDA840 Black-Chrome

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10

DOWLIGHT FITTING

100

RECESSED ALUMINUM SPOT FITTING

SI
Z

E
S

GU5.3 GU10Aluminum Housing & Plastic Reflector

KDA890 KDA892

KDA891 KDA893 8,8 cm

10 cm

Item Code

KDA890 Gold-Black

KDA891 Chrome-Black

KDA892 Gold-White

KDA893 Chrome-White

body

NEW

PATTERNED



RAIL SPOTS
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 LED RAIL SPOT

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

KTL142 KTL143

3000K 4000K 6500K

LED RAIL SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V20

3000K 4000K 6500K

KTL144 KTL139

KTL149KTL148

DECORATIVE RAIL SPOTS

SI
Z

E
S

Item Code

KTL200

KTL201

White-Chrome

White-R. Gold

KTL202 Black-Chrome

KTL203 Black-R. Gold

body

20000220-240V

KTL200 KTL202KTL201 KTL203

50GU10

m
m041

Ø85mm

Item Code

KTL142

KTL143

30W White

Black30W

W
watt

1800 30

1800 30

body lumen

KTL148

KTL149

35W White

35W Black

2700 20

2700 20

box qty

KTL148-149 KTL142-143

KTL144KTL138 KTL139

body
Item Code

KTL139

KTL144

25W Black

White30W

W
watt

2700

2700

lumen

KTL138 Black25W 2200

KTL138

75 mm

95
 m

m

85 mm



KTL181
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GLOBAL ECO RAIL SPOT

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V40

3200K 6400K

Item Code

KTL180

KTL181

30W Black

30W White

W
watt

1800

1800

lumenbody

KTL180

80mm

110mm

m
m051

SPOTLIGHT FITTING 

SI
Z

E
S

Item Code

KDA870

KDA871

White-Chrome

Black-R. Gold

body

20000220-240V50GU10

m
m041

Ø85mm

KDA870 KDA871

MONOPHASE RAIL ( 100% COPPER )

Item Code

KRS101

KRS102

1mt Local

Local2mt

 meter

40

40

KRS103 Local3mt 40

box qty

KRS111

KRS112

1mt Imported

Imported2mt

40

40

KRS113 Imported3mt 40

description

Item Code

KRS105 Black - White Interconnection

colors

100

KRS104 Black - White Socket 100

KRS108 Black - White Corner Kit 100

KRS109 Black - White T Kit 100

KRS114 Black Energy Input 100

box  qtydescription

MONOPHASE RAIL KITS

KRS105

KRS104

KRS108

KRS109

KRS114

RAIL SPOTS and ACCESSORIES

100% Alum�num
100% Copper



MAGNETS
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Magnets
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Aluminium

MAGNET FIXTURE WITH DIFFUSER

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V

200mm 43
m

m

22mm

KTL159
300mm 43

m
m

22mm

KTL160 / KTL160D

Item Code W
watt lumen box qty

KTL161

KTL162

24W

36W

1200

1800

50

25

KTL163 48W 2400 25

Aluminium

MAGNET FIXTURE WITH DIFFUSER

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V

600mm 43
m

m

22mm

KTL161
43

m
m

900mm

22mm

KTL162
1200mm 43

m
m

22mm

KTL163

Aluminium

COB MAGNET RAIL SPOTS

3000K 4000K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V 50 KTL170 / KTL170D

10
0 m

m

Ø50 mm

KTL171 / KTL171D

13
5 m

m

Ø60 mm

Item Code

KTL159

KTL160

KTL160D

10W

12W

12W

W
watt

500

600

600

lumen

50

50

50

box  qty

DIMMER

Item Code W
watt lumen

KTL170

KTL171

10W

20W

500

1000

KTL170D 10W 500

KTL171D 20W 1000

DIMMER

DIMMER

MAGNETS
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Item Code W
watt lumen box qty

DIMMER KTL164D 6W 300 100

DIMMER KTL165D 12W 600 50

DIMMER KTL166D 18W 900 50

DIMMER KTL167D 24W 1200 50

KTL164 6W 300 100

KTL165 12W 600 50

KTL166 18W 900 50

KTL167 24W 1200 50

Aluminium

MAGNET FIXTURES WITH LENS

3000K 4000K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V

43
m

m

KTL164 / KTL 164D
112mm22mm

45
m

m

KTL165 / KTL 165D

220mm22mm

45
m

m

KTL166 / KTL 166D

330mm22mm

45
m

m

KTL167 / KTL 167D

436mm22mm

Aluminium

MAGNET FIXTURES WITH LENS

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V

KTL168 KTL169&169D

223mm
KTL169 / KTL169D

10
5m

m

22mm

KTL168

115mm

10
5m

m

22mm

50

Item Code

KTL168

KTL169

KTL169D

6W

12W

12W

W
watt

300

600

600

lumen

DIMMER

Aluminium

COB MAGNET RAIL SPOT

3000K 4000K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours48V 25 KTL172 / KTL172D

Ø60 mm

20
0 m

m

KTL173 / KTL173D
Ø60 mm

30
0 m

m

Item Code W
watt lumen

KTL172

KTL173

6W

12W

300

600

KTL172D 6W 300

KTL173D 12W 600

DIMMER

DIMMER

MAGNETS

ADJUSTABLE
HEAD
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4 Function
0.6mm Copper Cable
Aluminium

MAGNET RAIL

FUNCTION

Item Code

KRS131

KRS132

1 Meter

2 Meter

KRS133 3 Meter

description

DC48V
Aluminium

MAGNET CORNER KITS

Item Code

KRS131L Horizontal L Corner

KRS132L Vertical L Corner

description

KRS132L

KRS131L

KRS131B

KRS134

MAGNET MONTAGE KITS

50

With Screw
Kit

Item Code

KRS134 Spring Downlight Kit 2000

KRS131B Connection Kit 200

description box qty

INSTALLATION MONTAGE KIT

200

Item Code

KRS136 Installation Set

description

- 4 pcs. Installation Plate
- 4 pcs for 1 Meter
-Screw Set

MAGNETS

SI
Z

E
S

KRS131BKRS134

80 mm

23
 m

m

70
 m

m

25 mm

50

SI
Z

E
S

KRS132LKRS131L
80 mm

30
0 c

m

80 m
m

80 m
m

22 mm

80 mm

5 cm

3,3 cm

30 mm

10

SI
Z

E
S

KRS131KRS132KRS133

20
0 c

m

5 cm

3,3 cm

10
0 c

m

5 cm

3,3 cm



MAGNETS & GLASS SENSOR FIXTURE

MAGNET DRIVER

SI
Z

E
S 195mm

44mm

22m
m
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Item Code

KRS137

KRS138

Magnet Rail to Rail Energy Module

Power Module Without Magnet

KRS139 Magnet Corner Energy Module

description

CONDUCTIVE MODULE WITH 2 PIN

250

- Copper & PC Plastic
- DC48V

KRS137 KRS138KRS139

Item Code

KRS137D

KRS138D

Rail Connection Cable With 4 Pin

Dimmeble Energy Module

KRS139D L Corner Dimmeble Connection Cable

description

CONDUCTIVE MODULE WITH 4 PIN

100
- Copper & PC Plastic
- DC48V

DIMMER

KRS138D KRS139D KRS137D

MAGNET HANGING KIT

Item Code

KRS135 Magnet Hanging Kit 250

box qtydescription

2 pcs 1 Meter Steel Cable
Stainless Steel Plate
Screw Set

KLD030

227mm

44mm

22m
m

KLD031
Input:176-264V AC
Output:DC48V 2.08A

KLD030

Item Code W
watt

KLD030 100W

KLD031 200W

KLD030

Input:176-264V AC
Output:DC48V 4.16A

KLD031

50



5 Hour
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SI
Z

E
S

20

LED CEILING FIXTURE WITH PIR SENSOR

Item Code

KSA190 12W 

W
watt

1020 With Led

lumen

KSA191 18W 1530 With Led

description

230 mm

KSA190

50
m

m

300 mm

KSA191

SI
Z

E
S

10

LED CEILING FIXTURE WITH SENSOR

Item Code

KSA188 18W 

W
watt

2200 With Led

lumen

KSA189 12W 2200
With 

Emergency Kit

description

SI
Z

E
S

10

LED CEILING FIXTURE WITH SENSOR

Item Code

KSA186 2x25W 

W
watt

Metal Tray + Glass Cover

KSA187 2x25W Plastic + Plastic

description

2xE27

SI
Z

E
S

20

WALL FIXTURE WITH SENSOR

Item Code

KSA192 15W

W
watt

Round With Led

KSA193 15W Oval With Led

description

170 mm

Plastic Tray
Plastic Cover

KSA189
With Emergency Kit
Battery

Plastic Tray
Plastic Cover

W
ITH

 SENSOR

W

ITH
 SENSOR

W
ITH

 SENSOR

W
ITH

 SENSOR

211 mm

11
6 

m
m

KSA192

KSA193

LED FIXTURES WITH SENSOR



LED FIXTURES

210 mm

50 m
m

11
2 

m
m
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20

WALLWASHER

COLORS

Item Code

KWL108 3W ( 10cm ) 300

W
watt

KWL117 6W ( 17cm ) 600

KWL118 9W ( 25cm ) 900

KWL119 12W ( 35cm) 1200

KWL120 18W ( 45cm ) 1800

KWL121 24W ( 60cm) 2400

KWL122 36W ( 90cm ) 3600

KWL123 48W ( 120cm ) 4800

KWL129 54W ( 150cm) 4800

lumen

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

50

LED GLOBE WALL FIXTURES

SI
Z

E
S

50

KDL640 KDL643

KDL641 KDL642

Item Code

KDL640 20W 

W
watt

1650 White - Black Body

lumen

KDL643 20W 1650 White - Black Body

KDL641 20W 1650 White - Black Body

KDL642 20W 1650 White - Black Body

description

DUAL-COLOR OVAL GLOBE LUMINAIRE

Item Code

KDL648 16W 

W
watt

995

lumen

NEW

6500K 3000K
MAIN LIGHT SIDE LIGHT
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3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

30

ECO LED WALL FIXTURES

220-240V

METAL BODY

HAN019
Hanging Kit
for Wall Fixtures

LED WALL FIXTURES

Item Code

KFL141 10W (30cm) 

W
watt

800

lumen

KFL142 20W (60cm) 1800

KFL143 30W (90cm) 2400

KFL144 40W (120cm) 3200

60

60

30

30

box  qty

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

40

ECO LED WALL FIXTURES

Item Code

GFL155 18W (60cm) 

W
watt

1600

lumen

GFL156 36W (120cm) 2700

220-240V

METAL BODY

HAN019
Hanging Kit
for Wall Fixtures

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

40

LED WALL FIXTURES

220-240V

120cm
HAN019
Hanging Kit
for Wall Fixtures

Item Code

KFL150 54W 

W
watt

5450

lumen

KFL155 72W 6500

KFL156 90W 8100

KFL157 120W 120005 LINE LED

4 LINE LED

3 LINE LED

2 LINE LED

HIGH
LUMEN



LED FIXTURES

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

50

T5 LED WALL FIXTURES

Item Code

KFL137 4W (30cm)

W
watt

340

lumen

KFL138 9W (60cm) 765

KFL139 14W (90cm) 1120

KFL140 18W (120cm) 1440

220-240V

WITH SWITCH

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr50

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

40

SLIM TYPE LED FIXTURES

Item Code

KFL151 18W (60cm) 

W
watt

1440

lumen

KFL152 36W (120cm) 2880

220-240V

IRON BODY

3000K 4000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

20

LED WATERPROOF LIGHT

220-240V

Item Code

KWP4020 18W

W
watt

1800

lumen

KWP4040 36W 3600

KWP2118 18W 1800

KWP2136 36W 3600

KWP2154 75W 7500

KWP4020 : 60cm
KWP4040 : 120cm
KWP2118 : 60cm
KWP2136 : 120cm
KWP2154 : 120cm
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Fixtures

LED SOLAR FIXTURES

Solar LedLight
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SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS

Item CodeItem Code

KST230 600W 5

W
watt box qty

3.2V12000mAh

KST231 800W 43.2V20000mAh

KST232 1000W 43.2V22000mAh

KST233 1200W 43.2V30000mAh

description

KST230 KST231 KST232 KST233

760m
m

342mm

KST232

677m
m

342mm

KST231

597m
m

342mm

KST230

447m
m

342mm

W
IT

H
 R

ADAR SEN
SO

R

SOLAR LED WALL FIXTURE

Item CodeItem Code

KST226 60W

W
watt

Black Body

description

20

SI
Z

E
S

260m
m

143mm

W
IT

H
 RADAR SEN

SO
R

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS

KST242 KST241 KST240KST243

KST240
Size:508*236*47mm 
KST241
Size: 617*255*47mm

KST242
Size: 721*255*47mm
KST243
Size: 819*255*47mm

   
   

W
IT

H
 R

ADAR SEN
SO

R

10

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS

Item CodeItem Code

KST220 50W

W
watt

3.2V4400mAh

KST221 100W 3.2V5000mAh

description

KST221
KST220

388m
m

193mm

KST221

484m
m

218mm

KST220

W
IT

H
 R

ADAR SEN
SO

R

SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

Item CodeItem Code

KST240 150W

W
watt

3.2V5000mAh 10

KST241 250W 3.2V8000mAh 10

KST242 350W 3.2V12000mAh 5

KST243 450W 3.2V15000mAh 5

description box qty

KST233



SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED GARDEN AND WALL FIXTURES

Item CodeItem Code

KBA776 30W

W
watt

Solar Led Garden Fixture

KBA777 30W Solar Led Garden Wall Fixture

KBA778 30W Solar Led Garden Fixture

KBA779 30W Solar Led Garden Fixture

description

KBA779 KBA778

KBA777

KBA776

KBA779

667m
m

173mm

KBA778 KBA776 KBA777

690m
m

173mm

173mm

188m
mW

IT
H

 R
ADAR SEN

SO
R
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1

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED GARDEN FIXTURES

Item CodeItem Code

KST227 200W

W
watt

3.2V15000mAh

KST228 400W 3.2V20000mAh

description

KST228

Ø610m
m

KST227

Ø550m
m

W
IT

H
 R

ADAR SEN
SO

R

3000K 6500K SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED GARDEN FIXTURE

Item Code

KBA790 30W 

W
watt

3.7V2.2Ah

description

Item Code

KBA751 30W 

W
watt

3.7V2.2Ah

description

160

160 Ø90

20
8

20 

20 

ABS Plastic

Charging Time: 6-8 Hour
Working Time: 12-24 Hour

Charging Time: 6-7 Hour
Working Time: 12-13 Hour

SI
Z

E
S

20

SOLAR LED GARDEN FIXTURE

Ø90

21
5

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

SOLAR GARDEN FIXTURES

RGB6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLORS 
FUNCTION

RGB6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLORS
FUNCTION



LED SOLAR FIXTURES

SI
Z

E
S

PORTABLE SOLAR LED FLOOD LIGHTS

Item CodeItem Code

KBA754 200W

W
watt

4 Functions

KBA739 100W With Speakers

description

30

175m
m

215mm

178m
m

224mm

kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr54

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED FLOOD LIGHTS

KST301
320mm

260m
m

KST302
350mm

290m
m

KST303
143mm

115m
m

KST304
205mm

157m
m

KST305
247mm

200m
m

KST306 KST310
272mm

225m
m

KBA748 KBA743

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED STAKE GARDEN LIGHTING FIXTURES

ABS Plastic

KBA746

KBA748

KBA744 KBA743

KBA783

KBA746

120mm

10
0m

m

178m
m

KBA744

215mm

377m
m

KBA783

215mm

377m
m

176mm

290m
m

KBA754 KBA739

KBA754 KBA739Charging Time: 3-6 Hours / Working Time: 4-8 Hour / Battery: 4800 mAh

COLORS

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CO

N
TRO

L
KST311

KST310 - KST311

205mm

170m
m

255mm

210m
m

Item Code

KST303 30W 20 

W
watt

3.2V4000mAh

KST304 50W 20 3.2V5000mAh 

KST305 100W 163.2V8000mAh

KST306 150W 183.2V10000mAh

KST301 200W 103.2V12000mAh 

KST302 300W 53.2V15000mAh

KST310 100W 103.2V4000mAh

KST311 200W 103.2V8000mAh 

description box qty

Item Code

KBA746 7W 560 50

W
watt

KBA744 10W 800 50

KBA783 10W 800 50

KBA748 12W 960 20

KBA743 1.2v 300mAh 24

lumen box qty

NEW

110 mm

79 mm

52
0 m

m

Charging Time: 4-6 Hours
Working Time: 8-12 Hours

HIGH
LUMEN

B
LU

ET

OOTH SPEA
K

ER
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6500K

SOLAR LED WALL LIGHT WITH SENSOR

KBA750
KBA749

KBA741

KBA786

KBA786 KBA784

970mm

50
m

m

KBA785

570mm

50m
m

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED WALL FIXTURES

ABS Plastic
335mm

180m
m

KBA785

KBA784

LED SOLAR FIXTURES

SI
Z

E
S

PORTABLE SOLAR FLOODLIGHT

50

127.5 m
m

169 mm

KBA796

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTIONS

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTIONS

KBA785 30W 3.7V 1500mAh 30

KBA786 20W 3.7V 1200mAh 30 

Item Code

KBA784 20W 3.7V 1500mAh 20

W
watt description box qty

SI
Z

E
S

KBA750 KBA741
KBA749

W
IT

H
 R

ADAR SEN
SO

R

136 mm

98 m
m

Item Code W
watt lumen

KBA749 15W 80 100

KBA750 30W 160 50

KBA741 50W 280 50

box qty

SO
S MODEWITH USB

W
IT

H
 H

ANGING BRA
CK

ET

Item CodeItem Code

KBA796 100W

W
watt

3.7V 2.400mAh

KBA797 200W 3.7V 3.600mAh

description

NEW

165.8 m
m

208 mm

KBA797

SI
Z

E
S

3-IN-1 SOLAR GARDEN AND WALL FIXTURE

50

Item CodeItem Code

KBA819 3.7V 1.500mAh

description

NEW

3200K

125 mm

12
5 

m
m

55 mm

CO
UNTERTOP

PILE

3 in 1

ST
A

N
D
IN

G COUNTERTO
P

Charging Time: 4-6 Hours
Working Time: 8-10 Hours

Charging Time: 4-6 Hours
Working Time: 8-12 Hours



STREET LIGHTS FIXTURES AND HIGH BAY FIXTURES
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6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

1

LED STREET LIGHTS FIXTURES WITH LENS

With Lens
Isolated Driver

6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

LED HIGH BAY FIXTURES

Item Code

KES141

KES142

50W

70W

W
watt

4500

6300

lümen

KES143 100W 9000

2700K

Item CodeItem Code

KBA742 5W 100

W
watt box qty

3.2V400mAh

description

SOLAR LED WALL LAMP WITH SENSOR

SI
Z

E
S

SOLAR LED GARDEN FIXTURES

KBA780

14
2m

m

100mm

10
0m

m

KBA781

19
0m

m

150mm

15
0m

m

KBA782 KBA795

25
5m

m

200mm

20
0m

m3000K 6500K

KBA795

KBA780 - KBA781 - KBA782

RED

200 mm

19
1 m

m

Item CodeItem Code

KBA780 30W 40

W
watt box qty

3.2V1200mAh

KBA781 60W 203.2V1800mAh

KBA782 90W 203.2V3600mAh

KBA795 75W 203.7V1800mAh

description

165 mm

58 mm

57
0 

m
m

Item Code

KST206

KST207

30W

50W

W
watt

3000 20

5000 10

lumen

KST208 100W 9000 10

KST209 150W 13500 10

KST214 200W 18000 10

box qty

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L
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LED WALL FIXTURES

3000K

3000K

LED WALL FIXTURES

Item Code

KDA740 

KDA741 

4W 

6W

W
watt

320

480

lumen

Black-Gold

Black-Gold

description

SI
Z

E
S

110-265V

110mm

80
m

m

KDA730
170mm

80
m

m

KDA710
210mm

78
m

m

KDA731

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V50 

SMD2835  / ABS

SMD2835  / ABS

KDA740

KDA741

KDA730

KDA710

KDA731

KDA741
50 mm

140mm

m
m08

KDA740
50 mm

100mm

m
m08

3000K

LED WALL FIXTURES

KDA712 KDA716

KDA743 KDA744

SI
Z

E
S

110-265V KDA716
KDA712100 mm

100mm

m
m001

KDA743
65 mm

75mm

m
m051

KDA744
65 mm

75mm

m
m051

WITH
LED

DECORATIVE LED WALL FIXTURES

6500K SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

LED HIGH BAY FIXTURES

KST511 - 512

KST510

KST510 KST511

270 mm

KST512

330 mm

Item Code W
watt lumen

KST510

KST511

100W

150W

9000 1

13500 10

KST512 200W 18000 10

box qty

Item Code

KDA730 

KDA710 

4W 

6W 

W
watt

360

540

lumen

50

50

KDA731 8W 720 30

box qty

Item Code

KDA712 

KDA716 

3W 

6W 

W
watt

210

480

lumen

Aluminum-Adjustable 50

ABS-Adjustable 40

KDA743 6W 480 ABS-Square 50

KDA744 6W 480 ABS-Round 40

description box qty



DECORATIVE LED WALL FIXTURES
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110-265V

3000K

DECORATIVE LED WALL FIXTURES

Item Code

KDA733 

KDA734 

12W 

12W 

W
watt

1170

1170

lumen

ABS

ABS

KDA737 12W 1170 ABS

description

SI
Z

E
S

40 

3000K

LED WALL FIXTURES

KDA735/713

KDA733 KDA734 KDA737

KDA736/714

SI
Z

E
S

110-265V KDA714

116mm

116m
m

KDA736

110mm

110m
m

KDA713
115mm

115m
m

KDA735
110mm

110m
m

SI
Z

E
S

110-265V

KDA733
100mm

100mm

14
0m

m

KDA734 KDA737
100mm

100mm

14
0m

m

75mm

160mm

13
0m

m

3000K

DECORATIVE LED WALL FIXTURES

KDA738
KDA739

KDA742

160mm75mm80mm100mm

11
5m

m

15
0m

m

14
0m

m

20
0m

m

3000K 6500K

BEDSIDE LED FIXTURE

Item Code

KDA715(WITH 2 USB PORTS) 10W 

W
watt

360

lumen

ABS-Non 
Flammable

description

110-265V50 

Item Code

KDA732 

KDA742

7W 

10W 

W
watt

370

800

lumen

50

20

KDA738 10W 800 20

KDA739 12W 960 20

box qty

Item Code

KDA735 

KDA713 

6W 

12W 

W
watt

480

960

lumen

ABS 50

ABS 40

KDA736 6W 480 ABS 50

KDA714 12W 960 ABS 40

description box qty

KDA732

2 USBs
2.1A Fast Charging

ADJUSTABLE
LIGHT 

DIRECTION

KDA715
(With 2 USB ports) 



Aluminum
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DOUBLE SIDE WALL FIXTURE

Item Code

KDA869 2x5W 

W
watt

Black-Gold

description

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V50G9

90mm

m
m061

DOUBLE SIDE WALL FIXTURE

Item Code

KSL099 2x5W 

W
watt

Black-White Anthracite

description

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V40GU10

3000K

LED WALL FIXTURES

SI
Z

E
S

110-265V

KDA751

KDA750 KDA752

KDA754

KDA753

KDA751 KDA752 KDA753 KDA754
KDA758

50mm

m
m02190
m

m
Ø

KDA750

m
m07Ø

m
m041

140m
m

28
1 m

m

62 mm

37 mm

 ф115*70mm 

DECORATIVE WALL FIXTURES

KDA752 6W 480 ABS-Round 50

KDA753 5W 400 ABS-Round 50

KDA754 4W 320 ABS-Round 40

KDA758 10W 950 ABS-Rectangle ????

KDA751 12W 640 ABS-Round 50

Item Code

KDA750 4W 

W
watt

320

lumen

ABS-Square 50

description

NEW

box qty

KDA758

G

9 BASE
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OUTDOOR LED FIXTURES

CORRIDOR & STAIR FIXTURES

IP20

COLORS

220-240V

SI
Z

E
S

Item Code

KBA806

KBA807

3W

3W

W
watt

KBA808 3W

KBA801 3W

KBA803 3W

KBA800 3W

KBA804 3W

KBA805 3W

KBA809 3W

KBA810 3W

KBA806
KBA807
KBA808

KBA801
KBA803 KBA800

KBA804
KBA805

KBA809
KBA810

WITH RADAR SENSOR

WITH RADAR SENSOR

KBA806

KBA804

KBA809 KBA810

KBA805

KBA807 KBA808

It 
ca

n 
be

 M
ou

nt
ed

 o
n 

N
or

m
 a

nd
 In

te
rlo

ck
in

g 
Ca

se
s

KBA803

KBA800
WITH SENSOR

KBA801

50

GARDEN FIXTURES

KBA764 KBA767KBA760 KBA761

E27

SI
Z

E
S

KBA767KBA764

42
0m

m

Item Code

KBA760

KBA761

20

20

KBA764 20

KBA767 20

box qty

SI
Z

E
S

CUBE GARDEN FIXTURES

KBA788

150mm

m
m0

91

KBA789

255mm

m
m0

02

KBA787

100mm

m
m2

41

E27

Item Code

KBA787

KBA788 

Black 20

Black 20

KBA789 Black 20

description box qty



CORRIDOR & STAIR FIXTURES
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Item Code

KSL175

KSL176

13W 

3W

W
watt

1200

270

lumen

KSL177 13W 1200

BEDSIDE LED FIXTURES

4000K
KSL175

220-240V30 

KSL177 KSL176

3000K 6500K

CORRIDOR & STAIR FIXTURES WITH SENSOR

220-240V

SI
Z

E
S

100

Item Code

KBA816

KBA817

1W 75

1W 75

W
watt

KBA818 1W 75

lumen

KBA816

KBA816

KBA817 KBA818 86.5

86.5 30

100

CABIN SPOT WITH REMOTE CONTROL

Item Code

KKS103 

KKS104 

5W 

5W

W
watt

100

100

lumen

3 Spots with 1 Remote Controler

1 Spot

description

KKS103 KKS104

Item Code

KSM103 4W

W
watt

RECHARGEABLE PLASTIC CABIN LIGHTING
SI

Z
E

S

RECHARGEABLE
30

W
IT

H
 M

OTION SEN
SO

R

DIMMER

40 cm

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTIONS
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LED SMART MAGNET FIXTURES

TWO-WAY CONTROLLED TOUCH MAGNET FIXTURES

Item Code

KSM104

KSM105

6W

6W

W
watt

White Body

Black Size

description

506500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTIONSRECHARGEABLE

LED DECORATIVE SMART MAGNET FIXTURES with SENSOR

Item Code

KSM101

KSM102

2W

2W

W
watt

Black Size

White Body

description

3000K

100

W
IT

H
 M

OTION SEN
SO

R

RECHARGEABLE

3000K 4000K 6500K

Item Code

KML120 5W 

W
watt

LED MAGNET FIXTURE

100RECHARGEABLE

SI
Z

E
S

290mm
35mm

40
m

m

TOUCH
DIMMER

TOUCH
DIMMER

KSL 153

LED MIRROR FIXTURES

Item Code

KSL150 

KSL153 

5W 

5W

W
watt

400

400

lumen

4200K 

4200K 

KSL154 5W 400 4200K 

KSL160 6W 400 4200K 

KSL161 12W 900 6000K 

colors

KSL160 White

KSL150 Chrome

KSL153 Gold

KSL154 Black

KSL161 White

SI
Z

E
S

220-240V20
KSL150

KSL160

KSL161

Item Code

KSM107 8W

W
watt

TWO-WAY CONTROLLED TOUCH MAGNET FIXTURES

50
6500K

CCT
3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTIONS

RECHARGEABLE

MAGNET
360° ROTATING

TWO-WAY
LED LIGHTING

4
Function

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L



OUTDOOR LED FIXTURES
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E27

KDA757 KDA756220-240V
SI

Z
E

S

LED OUTDOOR WALL FIXTURES

100 

Item Code

KDA756 3W 

W
watt

270

KDA757 3W 270

lumen

85 14

134.5

COLORS 15Ø109.5KDA756 KDA757

Item Code

KBA747 7W 

W
watt

700

lumen

GARDEN SPIKE FIXTURE

SI
Z

E
S

50

COLORS

78.5mm

2
7

0
m

m

6
4

m
m

COUNTERTOP LIGHT FIXTURE

SI
Z

E
S

12

LED WALL FIXTURES

KDA759

KDA760

Item Code W
watt lumen

KDA759 25W 2250 50

KDA760 20W 1800 30

NEW

box qty

3000K 4000K 6500K

220-240V
KDA760KDA759

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours

325 mm

75
 m

m

250 mm

11
0 

m
m

Item Code

KBA791 E27 Socket
NEW

description

24
0 

m
m

210 mm



FLOODLIGHTS
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Floodlights



SMD LED FLOODLIGHTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

IP65

Item Code W
watt colorlumen

KLF611 20W 1700 30

KLF612 30W 2550 30

KLF613 50W 4000 20

KLF614 100W 8000 10

KLF176 Plus 150W 12000 1

box qty

KLF611 KLF612 KLF613 KLF614 KLF176 Plus
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SMD LED FLOODLIGHTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

IP65

Item Code

KLF190

KLF190

10W

10W

W
watt

900

900

colorslumen

50

50

KLF191 20W 1700 20

KLF191 20W 1700 20

KLF192 30W 2550 10

KLF192 30W 2550 10

KLF193 50W 4000 10

KLF193 50W 4000 10

KLF195 100W 8000 10

KLF195 100W 8000 10

KLF196 150W 12000 10

KLF197 200W 16000 10

KLF198 300W 24000 10

box qty

KLF190 KLF191 KLF192 KLF193 KLF195 KLF196 KLF197 KLF198

FLOODLIGHTS

21
 c

m

26 cm 4,5
 cm

14
.5

 c
m

18.4 cm 4,5
 cm
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6500K

SMD 2835

IP65

IP65

Item Code

GLF292

GLF293

50W

100W

W
watt

3500

7000

lumen

20

20

GLF295 200W 14000 10

GLF296 300W 21000 10

GLF297 400W 20000 10

box qty

ECO LED FLOODLIGHTS

50000 Saat
Hours220-240V

Item Code

KLF2100

KLF2150

100W

150W

W
watt

10000

15000

lumen

5

5

KLF2200 200W 20000 5

KLF2300 300W 30000 5

box qty

LED FLOODLIGHTS

6500K

10

SMD LED FLOODLIGHTS

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

IP65

Item Code

KLF180

KLF181

50W

100W

W
watt

4000

8000

colorslumen

KLF182 150W 12000

KLF183 200W 16000

KLF180 KLF181 KLF182 KLF183

FLOODLIGHTS



6500K

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

IP64

LED PROJECTOR WITH LENS

Item Code

KLF500

KLF501

20W

30W

W
watt

1600

2550

lumen

60

60

KLF502 50W 4000 40

KLF503 100W 8500 40

KLF504 150W 13000 20

KLF505 200W 17500 10

KLF506 300W 25000 10

KLF507 400W 31000 5

KLF508 600W 48000 5

box qty
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LED FLOODLIGHTS WITH SENSOR

SI
Z

E
S

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V

IP65
150mm

35mm
17

5m
m

KLF159B

190mm
35mm

20
0m

m

KLF160B

Item Code

KLF159B

KLF160B

30W

50W

W
watt

2400 6500K

4000 6500K

colorslumen

20

10

box qty

LED LIGHTS WITH BATTERY

KEL276L KEL278L KEL273L KEL255 KEL258

SI
Z

E
S

KEL273L KEL276L

KEL255

60
 m

m

380 mm

KEL258

60
 m

m

485 mm

KEL259

520 mm

KEL278L

RECHARGEABLE

Working Time Min. 5 Hours

100% WATT
WITH SENSOR

EMERGENCY MODE

KEL259

Item Code

KEL273L 100White 30 Led

KEL278L 60White 60 Led

KEL276L 40White 90 Led

KEL255 40White 80 Led

KEL258 30White 120 Led

KEL259 30White 72 Led

box qtycolour description

DIMMER

DIMMER

FLOODLIGHTS AND LED LIGHTS



HEADLIGHTS AND FLASHLIGHTS
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KEL015
KEL010

LED HEADLIGHTS

Item CodeItem Code

KHL001 1W 1200mAh Battery

KHL005 5W 2000mAh Battery

description

50

KHL001 KHL005

LED HEADLIGHTS

Item CodeItem Code

KHL006 3.7V 800mAh

KHL007 3.7V 1200mAh

description

50

KHL006 KHL007

LED CAMPING AND FLASHLIGHT

Item CodeItem Code

KEL015 7W 2000mAh Batarya 20

KEL010 3W 900mAh Batarya 60

description box qty

SI
Z

E
S

50

SOLAR CAMP LANTERN

3V 1200mAh Battery
Working Time 6-8 Hours

Item Code

KBA753 50W 

W
watt

3000K 4000K 6500K

100mm

100m
m

SI
Z

E
S

ZOOM LENS

RECHARGEABLE
3 Hour Charge

6 Hour Working
Time

RECHARGEABLE
3 Hour Charge

6 Hour Working
Time

RECHARGEABLE
3 Hour Charge

6 Hour Working
Time

WITH USB
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MOSQUITO KILLER

220-240V

Item Code

KKP285A

KKP285B

20W

30W

10

10

KKP285C 40W

245x60x390

245x60x490

245x60x640 10

box qty dimensions
W

watt

ÖLDÜRÜCÜ

CABLES

24AWG PVC
4P / UTP

SERAMIC BASES

Item Code

KLH121 1000GU10 Base

KLH122 1000G5.3 Base

box qtydescription

KLH121 KLH122

9 SM SX
2.00 mm

LSZH
9/125

G657 A2

Item Code

KKC106 610 Mt.305 Mt. / 1 Roll CAT6

KKC107 6000 Mt.1000 Mt. / 1 Roll 1 COR

KKC108 6000 Mt.1000 Mt. / 1 Roll 2 COR

box qty dimensions description

LED EXIT FIXTURES

220-240V

220-240V

30

ACCESSORIES

Item CodeItem Code

KEXIT101 EXIT TO THE SIDES

KEXIT101 EXIT DOWN

description

KEXIT101 EXIT

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

KEL016 KEL017

Item Code

KEL016 402X5W

KEL017 202X10W

box qty

NEW

W
watt

SI
Z

E
S

16
0 m

m

170 mm

KEL016

22
0 m

m

220 mm

KEL017

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE



BEACONS, REMOTE CONTROLS and SENSORS

2W 300mAh Battery 3W 600mAh Battery
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3 CHANNEL REMOTE CONTROL

50

Item CodeItem Code

KLD103 3 x 1000W

W
watt

1. Power Supply: 3 pcs Button Amplifier
2. Remote Control Material: Plastic
3. Frequency: 50-60mhz
4. Control Mode: With Botton
5. Voltage: DC 12/24V
6. Output: 3 Channel
7. Connection Mode: Positive Electrode
8. Remote Distance: �20 m
9. Working Temperature: -20ºC-40ºC
10. 220-240V AC 50/60 Hz

REMOTE CONTROLS

50

Item CodeItem Code

KLD110 3X1000W

W
watt

KLD111 4X1000W

KLD112 6X1000W

KSA177

Down Surface

KSA181

SENSITIVITY ADJUSTABLE

RGB LED CONTROL PANEL WITH REMOTE CONTROL

18A
12V
TOUCH CONTROL

6A
12V

Item CodeItem Code

KLD102 216W 50

W
watt

KLD106 72W - 12V 100

box qty

KLD102

KLD110 KLD111

KLD106

KLD112

3 CHANNEL 4 CHANNEL 6 CHANNEL

KEL180 KEL014

LED LIGHT WITH BATTERY

Item CodeItem Code

KEL180 Led Cabinet Light With Sensor 100

KEL014 Led Night Light 100

description box qty

360° MOTION SENSOR

100 220-240V

Item CodeItem Code

KSA177 360°Down Movement Sensor

description

KSA181 360°Surface Movement Sensor

RECHARGEABLE
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SMOKE DETECTOR ( 90 DESIBEL)

100

BATTERY
INCLUDED

RADAR SENSOR

100

Item CodeItem Code

KSD001H Smoke Detector 90 Desibel

description

Item CodeItem Code

KMS100 5,85 GHz

description

CW Radar 1 - 8
10 Sec - 12 Min < 3 - 2000Lux

360° MINI MOVEMENT SENSOR

Item CodeItem Code

KSA183 360°Mini Movement Sensor

description

100 220-240V

100 220-240V

180° MOVEMENT SENSOR

Item CodeItem Code

KSA178 180°Movement Sensor

KSA179 180°Movement Sensor

description

KSA178 KSA179

SENSORS and TERMINAL BLOCKS

KSC002 KLD003 KLD004 KLD005

MULTI-PURPOSE TERMINAL BLOCK

SI
Z

E
S

Item Code

KSC002 2-Pole Terminal Block

KSC003 3-Pole Terminal Block

description

KSC004 4-Pole Terminal Block

KSC005 5-Pole Terminal Block

NEW

Applicable Wire Size: 0.08 ~ 4 mm²

Operating Temperature Range: -25° ~ 95°

Contact Resistance: ≤ 0.015 Ω

13 mm 18 mm

30 mm
24 mm



EMERGENCY KIT, DRIVER and DOORBELL WITH REMOTE CONTROLS

DOORBELL WITH REMOTE CONTROL
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MECHANIC TIMER

Item CodeItem Code

KT293 Mechanic Timer

KT287A Socket Type

description

100 220-240V

100

LED EMERGENCY DRIVER

220-240V

Item CodeItem Code

KED001 3-60W

W
watt

Emergency 
Kit

description

SI
Z

E
S

Suitable for Slim and 60x60 Panels

PHOTOCELL

KFS106 KFS110 KFS125

KDB271A

KDB271BKDB271F

KDB271E

220-240V

LIGHTING CONTACTOR

100

Item Code

KT294 25A

A
amper

KT293 KT287A

Item CodeItem Code

KDB271A 32 Melody 60

KDB271B 32 Melody 60

KDB271E 32 Melody 60

KDB271F 32 Melody 60

description box qty

Item Code

KFS106

KFS110

KFS125

6A

10A

25A

100

100

100

description box qty

50W
40W
30W
20W
10W
5W
3W

3 Hours
4 Hours
5 Hours
5,5 Hours
6 Hours
10 Hours
15 Hours
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20 IP20

RGB FUNCTION TABLE LAMP

Item Code

KML400

KML401

20 IP20

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML104 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 12000mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

Wireless Charging

Bluetooth Speaker

20 IP20

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML111

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

- BLUE LIGHT
- RED LIGHT
- GREEN LIGHT

TOUCH
DIMMER

20 IP20

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMPS

Item Code

KML107 

KML110

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

DESK LAMPS

KML107 KML110

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

TOUCH
DIMMER

30 IP20

RGB TOUCH TABLE LAMP

Item Code

KSM106

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

LRGB

RGB

SI
Z

E
S

23
3 m

m

226 mm

KML400BKML400

SI
Z

E
S

22
5 m

m

120 mm

SI
Z

E
S

21
5 m

m

90 mm

SI
Z

E
S

21
5 m

m

90 mm

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE



DESK LAMPS
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3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML109

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML103 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML105 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML106 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML108 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION 20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

21
5 m

m

90 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

20
5 m

m

90 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

23
0 m

m
90 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

21
5 m

m

125 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

38
0 m

m

11 mm

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE



DESK LAMPS
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3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML113

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML115 

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML114

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

5 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML112

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML116

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

TOUCH
DIMMER

3 DIFFERENT CASE COLORS

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

38
0 m

m

11 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

28
0 m

m

120 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

22
0 m

m

160 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

20
5 m

m

90 mm

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

20
0 m

m

95 mm

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE

RECHARGEABLE



DESK LAMPS and MODERN DECORATIVE PENDANT FIXTURES

TOUCH
DIMMER
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4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML117E

KML117C

KML117C

KML117E

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION 20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

38
0 m

m

110 mm

38
0 m

m

110 mm

KML117C KML117E

3 FUNCTION DESK LAMP

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1200mAh

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

22
3 m

m

120 mm
RECHARGEABLE

TOUCH
DIMMER

RECHARGEABLE

TOUCH
DIMMER

CANDLE TABLE LAMP

4 - 8 hours working time
3.7V 1600mAh 20 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

13
5 m

m

86mm
RECHARGEABLE

W
IT

H
 M

OTION SENSO
R

3500K

3-PIECE CANDLE SET FOR TABLE LAMP

8 IP20

SI
Z

E
S

10
0 m

m

75 mm
75 mm

12
5 m

m3200K

Item Code

KML121
NEW

Item Code

KML122
NEW

Item Code

KML123
NEW

75 mm

15
0 m

m



DESK LAMPS
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KSL512
:15cm H:120cm KSL513

:15cm H:120cm

KSL515
:75cm H:120cm

DECORATIVE PENDANT FIXTURES

1 E27 IP20

KSL420
:26cm H:16cm

KSL518
:34cm H:100cm

Item Code

KSL420

KSL518

KSL512

KSL513

KSL515

DESK LAMPS

Item Code

KML100

KML200

SI
Z

E
S

10 E27
KML100 KML200

KML100

KML200

BODY
COLORS

DESK LAMP

Item Code

KML300

SI
Z

E
S

6 E27 155mm

132mm23
0m

m
23

0m
m

ADJUSTABLE



LINEAR FIXTURE
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4000K 6500K

LED T5 HEXAGON LINEAR FIXTURE

Item Code

KSL2431 168W

W
watt

16800

lumen

1 TUBE : 7W / 700Lm

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V24 IP20

S
IZ

E
S

15
2 c

m

45 cm
3,5 cm

225 cm



LINEAR FIXTURES
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3000K 4000K 6500K

Hanging Kit is not included in the prices.

PROFILE SİZES: Width 50mm / High 80mm

Item Code W
watt lumen

KSL1903 (100cm) 30W 3600 Straight Linear

KSL1904 (120cm) 36W 4320 Straight Linear

KSL1905 (150cm) 45W 5400 Straight Linear

KSL2103 (60cm) 50W 6000 Round Linear

KSL2106 (90cm) 80W 9600 Round Linear

KSL2303 (60x60) 70W 8400 Square Linear

KSL2306 (90x90) 100W 12000 Square Linear

KSL2316 (60x120) 105W 12600 Rectangular Linear

KSL2319 (80x160) 140W 16800 Rectangular Linear

KSL2409 (Ø60 & 30cm) 50W 6000 Hexagon Linear

KSL2410 (Ø90 & 45cm) 80W 9600 Hexagon Linear

KSL1937 (200cm) Extra 2 Hanging Kits

description

20000 Saat
Hours220-240V1

Linear Lighting 
Group Catalogue

SCAN THE QR CODE



CEILING FANS
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KCF308

Ceiling Fans

MOBILE WATER AIR
CONDITIONERS

D
IG

ITA
L SCREEN

EA

SY
 CARRIN

G

FO
LD

AB
LE PORTAB

LE

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CO

N
TR

O
L
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WICKER CEILING FAN

1 4XE27
Wood Design / Alternative Speed Options

7 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

495 mm

24
5 

m
m

WICKER CEILING FAN

1 4xE27
Wood Design / Alternative Speed Options

7 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

495 mm

24
5 

m
m

WICKER CEILING FAN

1 4xE27
Wood Design / Alternative Speed Options

7 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

495 mm

17
5 

m
m

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 4xE27
Wood Design / Alternative Speed Options

7 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

495 mm

17
5 

m
m

MODERN CEILING FAN

1 220-240V

480 mm

19
5 

m
m

MODERN CEILING FAN

1

Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

220-240V

480 mm

19
5 

m
m

Item CodeItem Code

KCF296 20” Modern Ceiling Fan With Led15W

description
W

engine power

30W

W
light power

Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

Item CodeItem Code

KCF297 19” Modern Ceiling Fan With Led15W

description
W

engine power

30W

W
light power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF300 20” Wicker Ceiling Fan15W

description
W

engine power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF305 20” Wicker Ceiling Fan15W

description
W

engine power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF302 20” Iron Ceiling Fan15W

description
W

engine power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF301 20” Wicker Ceiling Fan15W

description
W

engine power

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

CEILING FANS

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R
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OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R
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OTE CON
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O

L

W
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H
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EM
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O

L

W
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H
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OTE CON
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O
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CEILING FANS
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DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

6
Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

SMART CEILING FAN

1
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

HIDDEN FAN BLADES

SMART CEILING FAN

1
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

HIDDEN FAN BLADES

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

6
Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

Item CodeItem Code

KCF298 19” Modern Ceiling Fan With Led15W

description
W

engine power

30W

W
light power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF306 42” Modern Ceiling Fan With Led30W

description
W

engine power

66W

W
light power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF307 42” Modern Ceiling Fan With Led30W

description
W

engine power

66W

W
light power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF303 28” Decorative LED Fan30W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

Item CodeItem Code

KCF304 28” Decorative LED Fan30W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
IT

H
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EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

W
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H
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O

L

MODERN CEILING FAN

1

Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

220-240V

480 mm

19
5 

m
mW

IT
H

 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION



DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 165-265V
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use
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CEILING FANS

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

6
Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

6
Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 220-240V

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TRO
L

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

Item CodeItem Code

KCF310 28” Decorative LED Fan30W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW

Item CodeItem Code

KCF311 28” Decorative LED Fan30W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW

Item CodeItem Code

KCF320 52” Decorative LED Fan40W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 165-265V
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

Item CodeItem Code

KCF321 52” Decorative LED Fan40W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 165-265V
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

Item CodeItem Code

KCF322 52” Decorative LED Fan40W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 165-265V
Alternative Speed Options

3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

Item CodeItem Code

KCF323 52” Decorative LED Fan40W

description
W

engine power

24W

W
light power

NEW
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DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF284 42” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 220-240VE27

Item CodeItem Code

KCF283 42” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

Silver Color Nickel Plating / Alternative Speed Options
4 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 220-240V

Item CodeItem Code

KCF285 48” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

1 220-240V3xE27
Black Color Nickel Plating/ Alternative Speed Options 

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 

1 220-240V2xE27

Wooden Nickel Plating  / Alternative Speed Options 
6 Fan Blades / Indoor Use G9

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

1 220-240V

Item CodeItem Code

KCF286 48” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

Wooden Nickel Plating / Alternative Speed Options 
6 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF287 48” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

Silver Color Nickel Plating / Alternative Speed Options 
3 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

1 220-240V2xE27

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF288 52” Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

Silver Color Nickel Plating / Alternative Speed Options 
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

CEILING FANS

G

9 BASE
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WOODEN DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF280 30” Wooden Ceiling Fan30W

description
W

watt

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF279 30” Black Wooden Ceiling Fan30W

description
W

watt

SILVER CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF282 30” Silver Wooden Ceiling Fan30W

description
W

watt

IRON CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF272 56” (142cm) Ceiling Fan80W

description
W

watt

3 220-240V
Protected Metal Grill / Strong Metal Blades

5 Different Speed Mode / Speed Control Switch

WHITE NICKEL CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF278 30” Silver Nickel Ceiling Fan60W

description
W

watt

1 220-240V
White Nickel / Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use E27

DECORATIVE CEILING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF281 30” White Wooden Ceiling Fan30W

description
W

watt

CEILING FANS

1 220-240VWooden Design / Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use

6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

1 220-240VWooden Design / Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 6500K

CCT
3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

1 220-240VWooden Design / Alternative Speed Options
5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 6500K

CCT
3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L

1 220-240V
Silver / Alternative Speed Options

5 Fan Blades / Indoor Use 6500K
CCT

3000K
4000K

3 COLOR
FUNCTION

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L
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220-240V

STANDING FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF272L 16” (40 cm) Standing Fan60W

description
W

watt

1
Protected Metal Grille / PVC Fan Blade / 3 Different Speed Settings

Low-Medium-High / 60 Minute Time Limiter / Standing Type

Protected Metal Grille / Medal Fan Blade / 4 Different Speed Settings
60 Minute Time Limiter / Standing Type

220-240V

STANDING AND WALL FANS

4
Protected Metal Grille / Aluminium Fan Blade / 3 Different Speed Settings

Low-Medium-High / Adjustable Height

220-240V

INDUSTRIAL TYPE STANDING AND WALL FANS

1
Adjustable Height / Against Overheating / 3 Different Speed Settings

Low-Medium-High / Protected Engine

Item CodeItem Code Item CodeItem Code

KCF276 18” Industrial Type130W

KCF276K 18” Industrial Type130W

description
W

watt

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L 

CEILING FANS

220-240V

TURBO FAN 

1

Item CodeItem Code

KCF273 10” Standing Fan45W

description
W

watt

NEW

Item CodeItem Code Item CodeItem Code

KCF291D 26” Wall160W

KCF291 26” Standing160W

KCF291KD 26” Wall With Remote Control160W

KCF292D 30” Wall180W

KCF292 30” Standing180W

KCF292KD 30” Wall With Remote Control180W

description
W

watt

W
IT

H
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EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L 
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CEILING FANS

220-240V1
Protective Metal Grille / PVC Fan Blades / 3 Speed Settings

Low–Medium–High / 60-Minute Timer

DESKTOP FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF295 12” 1-Hour Timer40W

description
W

watt

220-240V1
Protective Metal Grille / PVC Fan Blades / 3 Speed Settings

5-Blade Design / Low–Medium–High / Timer Function

REMOTE-CONTROLLED WALL-MOUNTED FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF299D 16”  Timer Function60W

description
W

watt

NEW

10

RECHARGEABLE HANDHELD FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF750 5-Speed Adjustable

description

NEW

White

White Purple

Black
Strong Wind Effect Speed   settings up to 100 Smart Digital Display Long Battery Life

10

RECHARGEABLE HANDHELD FAN

Item CodeItem Code

KCF700 USB Rechargeable

description

NEW

Pink Green RECHARGEABLE40 MINUTES 
OPERATING TIME

W
IT

H
 R

EM
OTE CON

TR
O

L 
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BOX FAN

1 220-240V

3 Speed Settings

5 Plastic Fan Blade / Indooe Use

1 Hour Timer / Modern Design

Louver System that Distributes Air Homogeneously

Item CodeItem Code

KCF271 12” Portable Box Fan40W

description
W

watt

MOBILE WATER AIR CONDITIONERS

1 220-240V

Cooling / Humidification Function / Digital Screen

Cooling Pad / 7 Hours Timer

4 Wheels for Easy Carrying / 3 Fan Speed; High-Medium-Low

3 Types of Wind / Effective Energy Efficiency

Water Level Indicator / Water Tank Capacity: 35L

Remote Control / Cooling Power: 120W

It provides the most effective performance in areas such as Home - Office

- School - Boat / Yacht, it is a portable and mobile product due to its wheeled

structure. The most effective cooling area is 25 - 35 m².

AREAS OF USING

Item CodeItem Code

KCF308 Mobile Water Air Cooler120W

description
W

watt

BATHROOM FANS

220-240V

Item Code

KSP100

KSP120

15W

20W

20

20

KSP150 25W 10

box qty
W

watt

% 100 Copper Engine Decorative Plastic Fan
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CEILING FANS



kendalelektrik www.kendalelektrik.com.tr

C
U

R
R

E
N

T
 T

SE
 D

O
C

U
M

E
N

T
S



Marka No    :    2012 32537 -  Ticaret   

Marka Sahibi  : KENDAL ELEKTRİK AYDINLATMA ELEKTRONİK İNŞAAT SANAYİ VE DIŞ TİCARET
ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
TÜRKİYE CUMHURİYETİ
Kuledibi Büyükhendek Cad. No:28 Beyoğlu İstanbul

İlişiktedir.

İşbu Marka ilk defa 05/04/2012 tarihinde tescil edilmiş
olup, 05/04/2022 tarihinden itibaren ON YIL süreyle yenilenmiştir.

Emtiası : 09 , 11
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No: 2013 09558 -  Ticaret 

Marka Sahibi
KENDAL ELEKTRİK AYDINLATMA ELEKTRONİK İNSAAT SAN. VE DIŞ TİC. A.Ş.

 

Mal / Hizmet Sınıfları
09, 11

Bu marka, 6769 sayılı Sınai Mülkiyet Kanunu kapsamında,
31.01.2013 tarihinde tescil edilmiş olup,

 31.01.2023 tarihinden itibaren 10 yıl süreyle yenilenmiştir.

MARKA NEWLEME BELGESİ
No: 2014 30466 -  Ticaret - Hizmet 

Marka Sahibi
KENDAL ELEKTRİK AYDINLATMA ELEKTRONİK İNŞAAT SANAYİ VE DIŞ TİCARET

ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
 

Mal / Hizmet Sınıfları
09, 11, 35

Bu marka, 14.04.2014 tarihli başvuru üzerine 01.07.2015 tarihinde
tescil edilmiş olup, 6769 sayılı Sınai Mülkiyet Kanunu kapsamında

 14.04.2024 tarihinden itibaren 10 yıl süreyle yenilenmiştir.

Prof. Dr. M. Zeki DURAK
Kurum Başkanı

No: 2012 104860 -  Ticaret - Hizmet 

Marka Sahibi
KENDAL ELEKTRİK AYDINLATMA ELEKTRONİK İNSAAT SAN. VE DIŞ TİC. A.Ş.

 

Mal / Hizmet Sınıfları
09, 11, 35

Bu marka, 6769 sayılı Sınai Mülkiyet Kanunu kapsamında,
14.12.2012 tarihinde tescil edilmiş olup,

 14.12.2022 tarihinden itibaren 10 yıl süreyle yenilenmiştir.
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EXPORT SALES CONTACTS

Export Manager

Export Specialist

Mr. Çağrı GÜRSES

Mrs. Karça ÖZTÜRK

+90 533 387 40 96

+90 536 350 32 63

export@kendalelektrik.com.tr

export1@kendalelektrik.com.tr

44434 98
Kendal Elektrik Tecnical Service

KENDAL ELEKTRİK
SALES SUPPORT LINE

KENDAL ELEKTRİK
TECHNICAL SERVICE LINE

0850
259 41 41

Selimpașa Org.San. Böl. 5008 sokak No:6 Selimpașa Silivri - İSTANBUL / TÜRKİYE

Tel: +90 212 482 75 91 / / Fax: +90 212 243 18 96

FACTORY
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